
2024 USTA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION SCHEDULE KEY

TIMES LISTED ARE WARM-UP TIMES, COME AT LEAST 60 MINUTES PRIOR TO TIME LISTED!

G = GIRLS U = UNDER P = Preliminaries

B = BOYS O = OVER F = Finals

SB = SUB-BEGINNER

BG = BEGINNER

AB = ADV-BEGINNER

SN = SUB-NOVICE

NV = NOVICE

IN = INTERMEDIATE

SA = SUB-ADVANCED

AD = ADVANCED

AE = AGE ELITE

EL = ELITE

SYNC = SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE



MONDAY, June 17

Coaches & Judges’ Meeting 7:30 a.m.

TIME ROD 1 ROD 2 TRAMP 1 TRAMP 2 TRAMP 3 D-MINI 1 D-MINI 2 D-MINI 3

8:00 a AD B 12&U P
AD G 10&U P
AD B 13-14 P

NV G 6&U NV G 7 NV G 8 IN B 10&U IN B 11-12 IN G 11 

8:30 a AD B 15& O P AD  G 11-12 P IN G 15&O IN G 13-14

9:00 a AD G 13-14 P NV B 6&U, 13&O

9:30 a AD G 15-16 P NV G 9 NV G 10

10:00 a AD G 17&O P

10:30 a AE B ALL P NV G 11

11:00 a AE G 12&U, 15-16 P AE G 13-14 P

11:30 a AE G 17&O P NV B 9-10 IN G 8&U

12:00 p NV B 11-12 NV B 7-8 AD B 15&O P IN B 13&O

1:00 p LUNCH & ADVANCED-AGE ELITE NATIONAL TEAM PERFORMANCE

1:30 p NV G 12 NV G 13-14 NV G 15&O AE G 13-14 P AE G 11-12, 15-16 P IN G 9

2:00 p AE G 17&O P AE B 12&U, 17&O P

2:30 p SA G 10&U SYNC AE B 13-14, 15-16 P AD G 15-16 P

3:00 p SA G 11-12 SYNC AD G 13-14 P IN G 10

3:30 p AD G 17&O P

4:00 p SA G 13-14 SYNC

4:30 p SA G 15-16 SYNC AD G 11-12 P AD G 9-10 P

5:00 p SA G 17&O; B ALL SYNC AD B 13-14 P IN G 12

5:30 p AD B 12&U P



TUESDAY, June 18

Coaches & Judges’ Meeting 7:30 a.m.

TIME ROD 1 ROD 2 TRAMP 1 TRAMP 2 TRAMP 3 D-MINI 1 D-MINI 2 D-MINI 3

8:00 a AE B ALL F IN B 10&U SA G 15-16 SA G 17&O NV G 6&U NV G 7 NV G 8

8:30 a AE G 15&O F IN B 11-12, 13&O SA G 9-10 NV G 9

9:00 a AE G 13-14 F IN G 13-14

9:30 a AE G 12&U F SA G 11-12 NV G 10

10:00 a AD G 11-12 F SA B 10&U, 15&O

10:30 a AD G 13-14 F IN G 15&O SA B 11-12 SA G 13-14 NV G 11

11:00 a
AD G 10&U F
AD B 10&U, 15-16 F

SA B 13-14 NV B 8&U

11:30 a AD G 15-16 F SA G 8&U NV B 9-10

12:00 p
AD G 17&O F
AD B 17&O F

NV G 15&O
NV B 11&O

12:30 p LUNCH

1:00 p AD B 11-12, 13-14 F IN G 9 EL B P AE G 11-12, 15-16 F NV G 12

1:30 p IN G 10 AE G 13-14 F

2:00 p IN G 11 EL G P AE G 17&O F NV G 13-14

2:30 p AE B 12&U, 15-16 F

3:00 p IN G 8&U IN G 12 AE B 13-14, 17&O F



WEDNESDAY, June 19 

Coaches & Judges’ Meeting 7:30 a.m.

TIME ROD 1 ROD 2 TRAMP 1 TRAMP 2 TRAMP 3 D-MINI 1 D-MINI 2 D-MINI 3

8:00 a EL G P NV G 7&U IN G 15&O IN G 12

8:30 a

9:00 a EL B P NV G 8 IN G 11 IN G 13-14 AD G 9-10 F

9:30 a SA G 9-10 NV G 9 AD G 15-16 F AD G 11-12 F

10:00 a AD G 17&O F AD G 13-14 F

10:30 a SA G 11-12 NV G 10 AD B 10&U, 15&O F AD B 11-12 F

11:00 a EL G F IN G 8&U AD B 13-14 F

11:30 a SA G 17&O NV G 11 EL B F

12:00 p SA B ALL

1:00 p LUNCH & BEGINNER-SUB-ADVANCED NATIONAL TEAM PERFORMANCE

1:30 p SA G 13-14 NV G 12 IN G 9 IN G 10 IN B 10&U

2:00 p NV G 13-14 IN B 11&O

2:30 p

3:00 p SA G 15-16 NV G 15&O

3:30 p NV B ALL



THURSDAY, June 20 

Coaches & Judges’ Meeting 7:30 a.m.

TIME ROD 1 ROD 2 TRAMP 1 TRAMP 2 TRAMP 3 D-MINI 1 D-MINI 2 D-MINI 3

8:00 a EL G F SB B ALL
SA G 8&U
SA B 10&U

SA G 9-10

8:30 a EL B F SB G 6 SA G 13-14

9:00 a SB G 3&U AE G 14&U P

9:30 a AE G 15-16 P SA G 11-12

10:00 a SB G 4 AE G 17&O P

10:30 a SB G 5 AE B 10&U, 13-14, 15-16 P

11:00 a
BG G 4&U
BG B 6&U

AE B 11-12, 17&O P SA G 17&O

11:30 a BG G 5 AD G 13-14 SYNC SA B 11-12

12:00 p BG B 7&O SA B 13&O

12:30 p LUNCH

1:00 p BG G 6 BG G 7 AD G 11-12 SYNC SA G 15-16

1:30 p AD G 17&O SYNC

2:00 p BG G 9

2:30 p AD G 15-16 SYNC

3:00 p BG G 10 BG G 8
AD G 9-10 SYNC

AD B 13&O SYNC

3:30 p

4:00 p BG G 11&O



FRIDAY, June 21 

Coaches & Judges’ Meeting 7:30 a.m.

TIME ROD 1 ROD 2 TRAMP 1 TRAMP 2 TRAMP 3 D-MINI 1 D-MINI 2 D-MINI 3

8:00 a SN G 6&U SN G 7 AE G 14&U F AD G 9-10 P BG B 6&U BG B 7-8

8:30 a SN G 8 AE G 15-16 F AD G 11-12 P BG G 11&O

9:00 a SN B 9-10 AE G 17&O F BG G 10

9:30 a SN B 11&O AE B 14&U F BG G 9

10:00 a SN G 10 SN G 15&O AE B 15&O F AD G 13-14 P BG G 7

10:30 a SN G 13-14 AD G 17&O P BG G 5

11:00 a AD B 11-12 P

11:30 a AD B 10&U, 13-14 P AD G 15-16 P BG G 4&U

12:00 p SN B 8&U BG B 9&O

12:30 p LUNCH & PARADE OF CHAMPIONS, AWARD CEREMONIES, & HIGH POINT PERFORMANCES

2:00 p SN G 11 SN G 9 AD B 15&O P EL G P BG G 8 BG G 6

2:30 p

3:00 p EL B P

3:30 p SN G 12



SATURDAY, June 22 

Coaches & Judges’ Meeting 7:30 a.m.

TIME ROD 1 ROD 2 TRAMP 1 TRAMP 2 TRAMP 3 D-MINI 1 D-MINI 2 D-MINI 3

8:00 a AB G 6&U AB G 7 AD G 10&U F AD G 11-12 F BG G 11&O EL G F

8:30 a AD G 13-14 F AD G 15-16 F EL B F

9:00 a AB B ALL AD G 17&O F AD B 11-12 F BG G 10

9:30 a AB G 8 AB G 9 AD B 9-10, 15&O F AD B 13-14 F

10:00 a BG G 5 BG G 6 BG G 4&U

10:30 a

11:00 a AB G 10 AB G 11 BG B 6&U

11:30 a BG B 7-8

12:00 p AB G 12 BG B 9&O

12:30 p LUNCH

1:00 p AB G 13&O BG G 8 BG G 9 BG G 7


